10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Mover/

Name Last,First
Loser

NC (0) Timisteo
(-1) Boyd, Bill #2
(+1) Birchfield,C.

NC (0) Sznurman,Allen
(+4) Santana, Micahel
(+3) Rowe, Mark
(+3) manos,mike 2
(+1) manos,mike 1

NC (0) Atkins, Michael
(-1) Corkins, Chris
(+4) Wendt, Bill
(+3) Anzaldua, Paul
(+2) Lander, Bob
(+10) Boyle, Tim 3
(+9) Ogarek, Joe
(-15)  SOONERLAW
(+7) Mays, Lou
(-14) Swearingin, Ronnie
(+13) benoit, kim
(+12) scott, mickey
(-17) Boyd, Bill #4
(+10) Labus, Bradley

As of 3/11/2018 at 11:58 AM (Final Results)

Total
Points

20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

Possible
Points

20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

Points Gauge

20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15

Predicted
Champ

Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
Kansas
W Virginia
Kansas
W Virginia
Kansas
Kansas
W Virginia

Kansas

Pick
Pct.
100%
100%
89%
89%
89%
89%
89%
89%
89%
89%
78%
89%
78%
78%
78%
89%
78%
78%
78%
67%
78%
78%

Tie
Break
159
139
151
142
153
145
145
143
137
135
148
143
142
150
157
141
112
152
145
142
142
138

N P P N FEP NDNPFP P P NMNPFEP DNMNDNDNDNDDNDNDNDPPDNMNDND ®

Final

W AN W DA DN DM D OWPAE OO WOWOWWODSD DSBS

P NN FP NMNDNDNPEP P NP DNMNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN

Picked
Champ

YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
YES!
NO

YES!
NO

YES!
YES!
NO

YES!
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Place

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Mover/

Loser

(-19)
(+20)
(+19)
(-11)
(-12)
(-13)
(-14)
(-15)
(-16)
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)
(-5)
(-6)
(GX0)
(-8)
(-9)
(-10)
(-11)
(-12)

Name Last,First

Sam Boone 1
Birch 2

Webb, Justin
Birch 3

Webb # 2
Boyle, Tim 1
Dudley, Scott
Torres Antonio
Wendt, Joe
Birchfield,Chris
manos,mike 3
David,Steve
Borton, Lee
Hayers, Chris
manos,mike 5
Jordan, Chad 2.0
manos,mike 4
Wozniak, Eric
Kane, Christian
Woodson, Bret
Patterson,J

Malone, Chris

Total Possible
Points Points
15 15
14 14
14 14
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
13 13
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
12 12
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11
11 11

As of 3/11/2018 at 11:58 AM (Final Results)

Points Gauge

15
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Predicted
Champ

W Virginia
Kansas
Kansas

W Virginia
W Virginia
W Virginia
W Virginia
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
W Virginia
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
W Virginia
W Virginia
W Virginia
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Baylor
Kansas St
W Virginia

Texas Tech

Pick
Pct.
78%
67%
67%
78%
67%
67%
67%
78%
78%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
56%
56%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%
67%

Tie
Break
138
147
141
150
150
147
145
132
131
146
145
143
161
126
149
154
145
144
142
141
135
134

N N N N DNMNDNPFP P NP P DNMNPEPEDNMNDNP P PDNP P P ®©

Final

W W W w w w NDNdDNDNDDdBAEDNDAMDAMDdDOOWOWDDOW WA

P PP PP PNMNNMNNEPRRPRNRRPRRNNNRIERRNN

Picked
Champ

NO
YES!
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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Place

45
46t
46t
48
49
50
51
52
53
54t
54t
56
57
58
59
60

Mover/
Loser

(-13)

(-2)
(-2)
-4
(-5)
(+5)
(G0,
(-8)
(G
(G
(G
(G
(-2)

Name Last,First

Webb # 1
Wookie

West, Bob
Liebert, Noel
Rodgers, Keenon
Shields, Greg
Wright Stephen
Roeder, Clinton
Boyd, Bill #5
Boyd, Bill #1
Cabrera, Anthony
Jose Suarez
Boyd, Bill #3

NC (0) Boyle, Tim 2
NC (0) Jordan, Chad
NC (0) Birch 1

Total Possible
Points Points
11 11
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9 9
8 8
8 8
6 6
6 6
5 5
4 4
1 1

As of 3/11/2018 at 11:58 AM (Final Results)

Points Gauge

11
10
10
10
10
10
10

[
o

P A 00O O 0O © ©

Predicted
Champ

Texas Tech
Texas Tech
W Virginia
W Virginia
Texas Tech
Kansas
Texas Tech
Texas Tech
Baylor
Baylor

W Virginia
Texas
Texas Tech
Oklahoma
Baylor

Oklahoma

Pick
Pct.
67%
56%
56%
56%
56%
44%
56%
56%
56%
44%
44%
33%
44%
33%
33%
11%

Tie
Break
171
150
152
146
145
141
135
132
141
144
144
143
136
147
168
157

P NP NP R REPNERPRPEPRPRERPRDNO®

Final

O P N N P N NN W W FP W W W W W

O OO0 O R P P RFP P PP PP PRPPPRPN

Picked
Champ

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES!
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
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